
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 5 75.26 42.06 33.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.96 8.961 2 0 2 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 1.17 6.472 2 2 3 3 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 0 2 2 1 3

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.24 11.351 1 2 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 2 3 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 2 2 2 3 3

37.01 42.06

Skating Skills 1.00 6.756.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50

Transitions 1.00 6.456.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.25

Performance 1.00 6.806.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.75

Composition 1.00 6.606.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.606.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50

33.20

2 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 4 62.06 33.36 28.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.59 9.691 1 2 1 2 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 0 1 1 2 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 2 2 0 2

4 2A 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 2 2 3 3 3

5 3Lz 6.49 X -0.59 5.900 0 -3 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 1 2 2 3 1

30.79 33.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.955.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.304.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00

Performance 1.00 5.905.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.905.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50

28.70

The 28th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第74回国民体育大会冬季大会・三笠宮賜杯第67回中部日本スケート競技

愛知県代表選手最終選考会
Version:2018.36.1210.729

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/10 16:06 Page 1



3 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 58.94 30.89 28.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.89 8.21-2 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.09-1 -1 1 0 -1 -2 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.78 3.782 2 2 3 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 2 0 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 2 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 2 2 1 1

30.43 30.89

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.305.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.755.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.705.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

28.05

4 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 1 52.99 24.59 28.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 2 2 2 3 3

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.84-1 3 3 3 3 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.302 1 1 2 2 2 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 3 2 3 3 3

21.13 24.59

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.305.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.00 5.805.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.00 5.855.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.956.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50

28.40
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5 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 3 50.52 26.42 25.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -2.12 4.48-5 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.74-2 1 1 1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1 0 1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 2 2 0 1 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 1 2 2 2 2

31.12 26.42

Skating Skills 1.00 5.204.75 4.75 6.25 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.754.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.104.75 4.75 5.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.005.00 4.50 5.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.054.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

25.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 47.24 20.74 27.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.74 7.341 1 2 1 2 1 2

2 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.23 2.111 0 2 2 1 0 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.07 3.37-1 1 0 -1 0 1 1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 2 0 0 1

6 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1 1 1

20.05 20.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.605.25 5.00 6.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.305.00 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.555.25 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.455.25 4.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.605.50 4.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

27.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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